TxDOT LETTING REPORT

Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

POWERED BY

Statewide project letting dates: March 5 - 6, 2024

DISTRICT
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
AUSTIN

AUSTIN

AUSTIN

AUSTIN

AUSTIN

AUSTIN

AUSTIN

AUSTIN
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

EL PASO

EL PASO

FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
HOUSTON
HOUSTON

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
CALLAHAN
CALLAHAN
JONES
JONES
JONES
NOLAN
DEAF SMITH
POTTER
BOWIE
BOWIE
HARRISON
HARRISON
UPSHUR
BLANCO
BLANCO
BLANCO
BLANCO
HAYS
HAYS

HAYS

HAYS
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
NUECES
NUECES
NUECES
SAN PATRICIO
SAN PATRICIO
SAN PATRICIO
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DENTON
NAVARRO
EL PASO
EL PASO
ERATH
HOOD
HOOD
JOHNSON
TARRANT
FORT BEND
FORT BEND

ITEM

30776003
30776023
30776001
30776023
30776044
30816008
30766001
30776058
30776033
30806007
30776033
30806007
30776032
30766001
30766048
30766051
30816008
30766001
30766048
30766051
30796011
30766071
30776033
30766001
30776034
30776034
30776055
30766007
30766042
30826005
30766001
30766038
30766042
30776001
30776001
30776021
30776021
30776021
30776023
30776034
30776023
30776022
30776022
30776027
30766001
30776027
30776027
30776027
02926019
30766041

TEXAS RIDE ON US

csJ

0181-03-031
0181-03-031
0972-03-023
0972-03-023
0972-03-023
0264-02-029
0168-07-043
0090-05-107
6462-15-001
6462-15-001
6462-16-001
6462-16-001
1511-01-013
0252-03-054
0252-03-054
0252-03-054
0252-03-054
0805-04-033
0805-04-033
0805-04-033
0805-04-033
0952-01-062
0952-01-062
6462-68-001
6462-68-001
0054-06-112
0054-06-112
0373-02-096
0373-02-096
0373-02-096
0507-01-021
0507-01-021
0507-01-021
2374-07-074
0197-02-135
2374-07-074
6452-27-001
6460-89-001
0197-02-135
6448-83-001
0092-13-033
6460-65-001
0374-02-120
0080-01-056
0080-10-019
0080-10-019
2465-01-020
0172-06-099
0027-12-160
0527-05-012

HWY

SH 36
SH 36
FM 1082
FM 1082
FM 1082
SH70
UsS 60

IH 40
IH0030
IH0030
IH0020
IH0020
FM 993
US 281
US 281
US 281
US 281
RM 3237
RM 3237
RM 3237
RM 3237
FM 1008
FM 1008
FM1176
FM1176
us 67
us 67
SH 44
SH 44
SH 44
SH 234
SH 234
SH 234
IH 635
US 175, ETC
IH 635
IH0030
SH0310
US 175, ETC
BS0121H
Bl 45-F
FM2529
Us 62
US 377, ETC
BU 377H
BU 377H
FM 2280
UsS 287
IH 69
FM 1875

P.O. Box 1468

Buda, Texas 78610

PAYDESCR

SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)
TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
SP MIXES SP-C PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)
TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)
PFC-C PG76-22 SAC-A

D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT)
SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP)
D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG70-22
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22
TBWC PG76-22 SAC-ATY C

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28
ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 4)(PG 76)
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22

Phone (512) 312-5043
Email admin@texasasphalt.org

Page 1 of 5

QNT
3,035.00
28,736.00
460.00
7,630.00
310.00
18,431.00
24,403.00
865.00
20,000.00
5,000.00
20,000.00
5,000.00
352.00
17,376.00
5,808.00
5,874.00
10,182.00
3,360.00
1,305.00
1,000.00
1,719.00
322.00
7,325.00
4,076.00
4,783.00
24,629.00
500.00
4,391.00
12,132.00
4,044.00
462.00
12.00
9,352.00
886.30
11,723.00
144.00
2,600.00
5,170.00
866.00
823.00
19,069.00
7,410.00
35,916.00
34,020.00
14,123.00
9,849.00
18,539.00
40,288.00
562.00
7,212.00

wWITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

PAYUNITS
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON

texasasphalt.org



TxDOT LETTING REPORT

Whitley & Siddons

POWERED BY

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

Statewide project letting dates: March 5 - 6, 2024

DISTRICT
LAREDO
LAREDO
LAREDO
LAREDO
LAREDO
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
ODESSA
ODESSA
ODESSA
ODESSA
ODESSA
ODESSA
ODESSA
ODESSA
PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS
PHARR
PHARR
PHARR

SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
WACO
WACO
WICHITA FALLS
WICHITA FALLS
YOAKUM
YOAKUM
YOAKUM
YOAKUM
YOAKUM
YOAKUM
YOAKUM
YOAKUM
YOAKUM

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
LASALLE
LASALLE
LASALLE
LASALLE
LASALLE
HOCKLEY
HOCKLEY
HOCKLEY
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
MIDLAND
MIDLAND
MIDLAND
PECOS
PECOS
REEVES
REEVES
REEVES
FANNIN
FANNIN
LAMAR
LAMAR
RED RIVER
HIDALGO
HIDALGO
WILLACY
BEXAR
BEXAR
BEXAR
VAN ZANDT
VAN ZANDT
VAN ZANDT
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
HILL
MCLENNAN
WICHITA
WICHITA
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
LAVACA
LAVACA
LAVACA
WHARTON
WHARTON
WHARTON

ITEM

30766032
30766043
30776033
30806001
30806007
30766014
30806008
30816011
30776001
30776022
30776042
30776007
30806021
30816003
30776007
30806021
30776007
30806007
30806021
30766003
30776078
30766003
30766067
30766068
30766037
30776065
30776065
30766001
30766023
30776023
30776001
30776011
30776022
30776001
30776022
30776084
30766069
30776081
30766006
30766044
30766006
30766042
30766043
30766006
30766042
30766043
30766001
30766041
30766043

TEXAS RIDE ON US

CcsJ

0018-02-091
0018-02-091
0018-02-091
0018-02-091
0018-02-091
0130-07-033
0130-07-033
0130-07-033
0109-03-044
0109-03-044
0109-03-044
0005-14-094
0005-14-094
0005-14-094
0441-07-074
0441-07-074
0003-08-065
0003-08-065
0003-08-065
1709-02-021
1709-02-021
0435-01-083
0435-01-083
0901-27-055
1064-01-043
1064-01-043
3343-02-016
0024-07-069
0024-07-069
0073-02-082
0495-03-071
0495-03-071
0495-03-071
0203-05-039
0203-05-039
0203-05-039
6460-63-001
0909-00-065
0043-08-088
0043-08-088
0179-09-034
0179-09-034
0179-09-034
0446-01-050
0446-01-050
0446-01-050
0089-10-030
0089-10-030
0089-10-030

HWY

IH 35, ETC
IH 35, ETC
IH 35, ETC
IH 35, ETC
IH 35, ETC
US 385
US 385
US 385
US 287
usS 287
uUsS 287

IH 20

IH 20

IH 20

IH 10

IH 10

Bl 20-B

Bl 20-B

Bl 20-B
FM 1753
FM 1753
FM 38, ETC
FM 38, ETC
VA

FM 676
FM 676
FM 1425
US 90

US 90

US 281

IH 20

IH 20

IH 20

US 69

US 69

US 69
SH0022
VA

uUsS 287
UsS 287
SH 35

SH 35

SH 35

UA 90

UA 90

UA 90

BU 59-R
BU 59-R
BU 59-R

P.O. Box 1468

Buda, Texas 78610

PAYDESCR

D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP)

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-C SAC-A PG76-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
D-GR HMA TY-B PG76-28
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-28
TOM-C PG76-28 SAC-A

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG70-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMAR-F SAC-A
TOM-C SAC-B

SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG70-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMAR-F SAC-A

SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG70-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMAR-F SAC-A

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT)

D-GR HMA SP-C SAC-A PG64-22(EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT)

D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG64-22(EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG64-22(EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 (EXEMPT)

D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT)
SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-B PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-28

D-GR HMA TY-B PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP)
D-GR HMA TY-B PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP)
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP)

Phone (512) 312-5043
Email admin@texasasphalt.org

Page 2 of 5

QNT
40,024.00
3,143.00
24,275.00
74,649.00
179.00
28,094.00
7,970.00
3,297.00
380.00
64,152.00
2,013.00
15,883.00
4,337.00
20,086.00
36,056.00
13,971.00
64,054.00
18,303.00
18,303.00
2,860.00
715.00
3,060.00
1,147.00
1,424.00
5,599.00
5,663.00
6,100.00
1,968.00
1,727.00
653.00
1,841.00
153.00
958.00
46,152.00
12,926.00
13,386.00
312.00
648.00
2,142.00
410.00
10,484.00
12,690.00
565.00
1,866.90
1,231.50
1,886.80
191.00
349.00
242.00
1,040,593.50

wWITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

PAYUNITS
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON

texasasphalt.org



TxDOT LETTING REPORT
POWERED BY Q%}

Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

Statewide project letting dates: March 5 - 6, 2024

DISTRICT
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
BEAUMONT
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS

EL PASO
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
HOUSTON
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
ODESSA
ODESSA

SAN ANTONIO
TYLER

TYLER
YOAKUM
YOAKUM
YOAKUM

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
CALLAHAN
JONES
NOLAN
LIBERTY
NUECES
NUECES
SAN PATRICIO
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DENTON
NAVARRO
EL PASO
ERATH
HOOD
JOHNSON
TARRANT
FORT BEND
HOCKLEY
HOCKLEY
HOCKLEY
MIDLAND
PECOS
BEXAR
VAN ZANDT
WOOD
JACKSON
LAVACA
WHARTON

ITEM

30776075
30776075
30816015
30776075
30766066
30826004
30766066
30776075
30776075
30776075
30776075
30776075
30776075
30776075
30776075
30776075
30776075
30776075
30766066
30766066
30806029
30816015
30776075
30776075
30766066
30776075
30776075
30766066
30766066
30766066

TEXAS RIDE ON US

CcsJ

0181-03-031
0972-03-023
0264-02-029
0952-01-062
0373-02-096
0373-02-096
0507-01-021
2374-07-074
6452-27-001
6460-89-001
0197-02-135
6448-83-001
0092-13-033
6460-65-001
0080-01-056
0080-10-019
2465-01-020
0172-06-099
0527-05-012
0130-07-033
0130-07-033
0130-07-033
0005-14-094
0441-07-074
0024-07-069
0495-03-071
0203-05-039
0179-09-034
0446-01-050
0089-10-030

HWY PAYDESCR
SH 36 TACK COAT
FM 1082 TACK COAT
SH70 TACK COAT
FM 1008 TACK COAT
SH 44 TACK COAT
SH 44 TBWC (MEMBRANE)
SH 234 TACK COAT
IH 635 TACK COAT
IH0030 TACK COAT
SH0310 TACK COAT
US 175, ETC TACK COAT
BS0121H TACK COAT
Bl 45-F TACK COAT
FM2529 TACK COAT
Us 377, ETC TACK COAT
BU 377H TACK COAT
FM 2280 TACK COAT
UsS 287 TACK COAT
FM 1875 TACK COAT
US 385 TACK COAT
US 385 TACK COAT
US 385 TACK COAT
IH 20 TACK COAT
IH 10 TACK COAT
US 90 TACK COAT
IH 20 TACK COAT
US 69 TACK COAT
SH 35 TACK COAT
UA 90 TACK COAT
BU 59-R TACK COAT

P.O. Box 1468

Buda, Texas 78610

Phone (512) 312-5043
Email admin@texasasphalt.org

Page 3 of 5

QNT
24,904.00
7,465.00
33,571.00
2,737.00
8,825.00
16,161.00
7,070.00
229.00
10,500.00
5,640.00
1,718.00
823.00
18,161.00
2,000.00
59,165.00
32,985.00
32,190.00
70,063.00
7,868.00
16,861.00
97.00
66.00
8,406.00
11,919.00
862.00
603.00
11,751.00
13,755.00
2,666.00
500.00
409,561.00

wWITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

PAYUNITS
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL

texasasphalt.org



TxDOT LETTING REPORT

Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

POWERED BY

Statewide project letting dates: April 4 - 5, 2024

DISTRICT
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BRYAN
BRYAN
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS

EL PASO
EL PASO
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
LUFKIN

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
HASKELL
HASKELL
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
LIPSCOMB
LIPSCOMB
UPSHUR
UPSHUR
UPSHUR
UPSHUR
UPSHUR
UPSHUR
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
WILLIAMSON
WILLIAMSON
WILLIAMSON
JASPER
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
ORANGE
ORANGE
WALKER
WALKER
LIVE OAK
LIVE OAK
NUECES
NUECES
DALLAS
DENTON
DENTON
DENTON
KAUFMAN
EL PASO

EL PASO
GALVESTON
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
DAWSON
DAWSON
DAWSON
SAN JACINTO
SAN JACINTO
SAN JACINTO

ITEM

30776003
30776033
30776003
30776053
30766058
30776058
30776032
30776041
30776064
30776065
30806007
30826002
30766001
30766035
30766048
30766071
30766071
30816008
30766001
30766048
30816008
30776065
30766003
30766074
30766001
30766001
30766071
30776033
30776033
30766035
30776033
30776011
30776012
30766043
30826005
30766002
30826005
30776021
30776001
30776013
30776041
30776013
30766037
30806001
02926002
30776065
30816007
30816009
30766088
30766089
30806008
30776001
30776022
30776044

TEXAS RIDE ON US

csJ

0157-04-056
0157-04-056
0974-03-014
0974-03-014
0170-02-023
0170-02-023
0248-05-065
1385-01-045
1385-01-045
1385-01-045
0248-05-065
1385-01-045
0015-13-428
0015-13-428
0015-13-428
0015-13-428
6433-70-001
0015-13-428
0914-05-214
0914-05-214
0914-05-214
1109-01-026
0508-04-183
0508-04-183
0787-02-022
0388-03-083
0787-02-022
0787-02-022
0388-03-083
6454-21-001
6454-21-001
0578-03-055
0578-03-055
0073-07-071
0073-07-071
0617-01-177
0617-01-177
6462-23-001
0195-03-087
0195-03-087
0195-03-087
0751-03-043
0001-04-099
2552-03-065
6458-71-001
0028-02-098
0028-02-098
0028-02-098
0068-05-040
0068-05-040
0068-05-040
3198-02-018
3198-02-018
3198-02-018

HWY

US 277, ETC
us 277, ETC
FM 604

FM 604

US 60, ETC
US 60, ETC
us 271

SH 300

SH 300

SH 300

us 271

SH 300

IH 35

IH 35

IH 35

IH 35
IH0035

IH 35

,ETC
,ETC
,ETC

FM 777
SH73
SH73

FM 160

SH 146

FM 160

FM 160

SH 146
SH0012
SH0012

SH 150, ETC
SH 150, ETC
IH 37

IH 37

SH 358

SH 358
us0067

IH 35, ETC
IH 35, ETC
IH 35, ETC
FM 148

Us 85

SL 375
FM1764

US 90

US 90

US 90

uUsS 87, ETC
uUS 87, ETC
uUsS 87, ETC
FM 3278
FM 3278
FM 3278

P.O. Box 1468

Buda, Texas 78610

PAYDESCR

SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG70-22
D-GR HMA TY-F SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28

SP MIXES SP-C PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-D PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
TBPFC PG76-22 SAC-A

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT)
TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22

TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT)
SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22
D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG64-22
D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP)
TBWC PG76-22 SAC-ATY C

D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22
TBWC PG76-22 SAC-ATY C

SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG64-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-C SAC-A PG76-22
ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 2)(PG 64)
SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22
TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A

TOM-F PG76-22 SAC-A

D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG76-28
D-GR HMA TY-F SAC-B PG76-28
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-28
SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)

Phone (512) 312-5043
Email admin@texasasphalt.org
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QNT
208.00
441.00
895.00
439.00

11,580.00
74,303.00
1,855.00
2,163.00
36,157.00
58,091.00
14,512.00
12,434.00
11,959.00
1,883.00
6,145.00
11,971.00
105.00
675.00
3,215.00
1,095.00
877.00
18,472.00
4,292.20
1,277.80
11,539.00
4,847.00
721.00
11,539.00
4,832.00
351.00
6,079.00
537.00
1,498.00
130.00
15,672.00
35,821.00
9,228.00
4,620.00
97,711.00
12,551.00
30,832.00
8,588.00
72.00
45,777.00
2,243.12
27,086.00
17,903.00
5,465.00
6,879.00
1,132.00
3,410.00
919.00
463.00
370.00

wWITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association
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TxDOT LETTING REPORT

POWERED BY Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

Statewide project letting dates: April 4 - 5, 2024

DISTRICT COUNTY ITEM CSsJ HWY PAYDESCR
LUFKIN SAN JACINTO 30776071 3198-02-018 FM 3278 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-34
PARIS FANNIN 30766069 6457-53-001 SH0056 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT)
PARIS GRAYSON 30776011 0081-10-052 uUs 377 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22
PARIS GRAYSON 30776044 0081-10-052 uUs 377 SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)
PARIS LAMAR 30816001 0045-09-109 UsS 82 TOM PG76-22
SAN ANTONIO COMAL 30776033 1728-02-065 FM 306 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22
SAN ANTONIO KERR 30766003 1135-03-030 FM 1341 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT)
SAN ANTONIO KERR 30766074 1135-03-030 FM 1341 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
WACO CORYELL 30766003 3623-01-008 SH9 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT)
WACO CORYELL 30806007 3623-01-008 SH9 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
WACO MCLENNAN 30766003 0015-01-258 IH 35 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT)
WICHITA FALLS COOKE 30766001 0194-01-010 IH 35, ETC D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22
WICHITA FALLS COOKE 30766024 0823-01-038 FM 373, ETC D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG70-22
WICHITA FALLS COOKE 30766033 0194-01-010 IH 35, ETC D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG76-22
WICHITA FALLS COOKE 30766034 0194-01-010 IH 35, ETC D-GR HMA TY-C PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)
WICHITA FALLS COOKE 30766067 0194-01-010 IH 35, ETC D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG64-22(EXEMPT)
YOAKUM GONZALES 30766007 1133-02-030 FM 794 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG70-22
YOAKUM GONZALES 30766042 1133-02-030 FM 794 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22
YOAKUM LAVACA 30766006 0346-06-050 SH 111 D-GR HMA TY-B PG70-22
YOAKUM LAVACA 30766042 0346-06-050 SH 111 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22
YOAKUM LAVACA 30766043 0346-06-050 SH 111 D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP)
ABILENE HASKELL 30776075 0157-04-056 US 277, ETC TACK COAT
ABILENE TAYLOR 30776075 0974-03-014 FM 604 TACK COAT
AMARILLO LIPSCOMB 30776075  0170-02-023 US 60, ETC TACK COAT
ATLANTA UPSHUR 30776075 1385-01-045 SH 300 TACK COAT
ATLANTA UPSHUR 30776075 0248-05-065 Us 271 TACK COAT
ATLANTA UPSHUR 30806029  0248-05-065 UsS 271 TACK COAT
ATLANTA UPSHUR 30826001 1385-01-045 SH 300 TBPFC (MEMBRANE)
BEAUMONT JASPER 30776075 1109-01-026 FM 777 TACK COAT
BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 30766066 0508-04-183 SH73 TACK COAT
BEAUMONT LIBERTY 30766066 0787-02-022 FM 160 TACK COAT
BEAUMONT LIBERTY 30766066  0388-03-083 SH 146 TACK COAT
BEAUMONT LIBERTY 30776075 0787-02-022 FM 160 TACK COAT
BEAUMONT LIBERTY 30776075 0388-03-083 SH 146 TACK COAT
BEAUMONT ORANGE 30766066 6454-21-001 SHO0012 TACK COAT
BEAUMONT ORANGE 30776075  6454-21-001 SH0012 TACK COAT
CORPUS CHRISTI  LIVE OAK 30826004 0073-07-071 IH 37 TBWC (MEMBRANE)
CORPUS CHRISTI NUECES 30766066 0617-01-177 SH 358 TACK COAT
CORPUS CHRISTI NUECES 30826004 0617-01-177 SH 358 TBWC (MEMBRANE)
DALLAS DALLAS 30776075  6462-23-001 uUso0067 TACK COAT
DALLAS DENTON 30776075 0195-03-087 IH 35, ETC TACK COAT
DALLAS KAUFMAN 30776075 0751-03-043 FM 148 TACK COAT
EL PASO EL PASO 30766066  0001-04-099 US 85 TACK COAT
HOUSTON HARRIS 30776075  0028-02-098 UsS 90 TACK COAT
HOUSTON HARRIS 30816015  0028-02-098 Us 90 TACK COAT
LUBBOCK DAWSON 30766066 0068-05-040 uUS 87, ETC TACK COAT
LUBBOCK DAWSON 30806029  0068-05-040 US 87, ETC TACK COAT
SAN ANTONIO KERR 30766066 1135-03-030 FM 1341 TACK COAT
WACO MCLENNAN 30766066  0015-01-258 IH 35 TACK COAT
WICHITA FALLS COOKE 30766066 0194-01-010 IH 35, ETC TACK COAT
YOAKUM LAVACA 30766066  0346-06-050 SH 111 TACK COAT
DEDICATED TO QUALITY P.O. Box 1468 Phone (512) 312-5043
TEXAS RIDE ON US Buda, Texas 78610 Email admin@texasasphalt.org

Page 5 of 5

QNT
94.00
413.00
40,402.00
120.00
14,808.00
1,460.00
1,062.00
262.00
420.00
365.00
1,095.00
250,943.00
2,864.00
5,792.00
727.00
498.00
313.00
1,816.00
3,465.70
1,964.30
2,501.50
975,245.62

94.00
1,647.00
59,013.00
58,605.00
1,592.00
15,705.00
48,858.00
5,038.00
1,129.60
3,934.00
1,858.00
10,490.00
5,271.00
383.00
3,228.00
62,688.00
2,912.00
36,841.00
2,880.00
9,118.00
4,788.00
79.00
22,377.00
22,741.00
6,662.00
34.00
462.00
260.00
9,508.00
4,576.00
402,771.60

wWITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association
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